
店　名 住　所 電話番号都道府県

ＷＩＬＤ－１高崎店
ＷＩＬＤ－１前橋みなみモール店
よろづや釣具店
つり具おおつか伊勢崎店
つりピット！
木村屋釣具店
つり具天狗屋
上州屋新太田店
上州屋前橋店
上州屋高崎店
上州屋伊勢崎店
プロショップオオツカ高崎店
フィールドライフつり倶楽部
有限会社オジーズ
サン・ビーム高崎店

027-363-7511
027-212-3678
0274-63-0114
0270-40-5871
027-384-3390
0284-73-0434
027-224-6334
0276-45-4130
027-221-9731
027-364-0675
0270-21-3308
027-370-5077
0270-21-3533
0276-49-2021
027-364-3332

群馬県高崎市飯塚町１０３－１
群馬県前橋市新堀町１０４１
群馬県富岡市富岡１２３２
群馬県伊勢崎市連取町３０９３－４５
群馬県高崎市江木町１４９９－１
群馬県太田市市場町１０５６－１０
群馬県前橋市西片貝町４丁目１６－３６
群馬県太田市西矢島町６２２－１
群馬県前橋市三俣町１－４３－１０
群馬県高崎市貝沢町１３１９－１
群馬県伊勢崎市宮子町３６３５－１４
群馬県高崎市貝沢町１２０２－１
群馬県伊勢崎市連取町１１６６
群馬県太田市浜町６３－３１
群馬県高崎市飯塚町２０６－６

370-0069
379-2143
370-2316
372-0812
370-0046
373-0013
371-0013
373-0823
371-0018
370-0042
372-0801
370-0042
372-0812
373-0853
370-0069

〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒

群
馬
県

参加釣具店 一覧  ～関東エリア～

アカサカ釣具株式会社
三陽釣具
上州屋足利店
ＷＩＬＤ－１宇都宮駅東店
ＷＩＬＤ－１小山店
ＷＩＬＤ－１西那須野店
つり具おおつか宇都宮店
細野釣具店
有限会社加藤釣具店
よろ幸釣具店
有限会社かみやま釣具店
港屋釣具店
平山釣具店
人見釣具店
上州屋宇都宮店
キャンベル宇都宮店
上州屋小山駅南店
上州屋鹿沼店
上州屋新西那須野店
上州屋新真岡店
ＷＩＬＤ－１宇都宮西川田店

0283-22-0298
0283-21-5597
0284-73-0785
028-633-1182
0285-27-8400
0287-37-8811
028-666-0524
0285-72-2215
028-661-4033
0282-22-0516
028-681-0540
0287-82-2423
0287-63-0476
0287-54-0556
028-635-6865
028-635-8944
0285-28-3133
0289-63-5171
0287-36-7541
0285-84-1330
028-680-7696

栃木県佐野市大町３０２６
栃木県佐野市堀米町３８５６－１
栃木県足利市福富町１０９８
栃木県宇都宮市元今泉４－１４－８
栃木県小山市西城南３丁目２２番５
栃木県那須塩原市五軒町５－４
栃木県宇都宮市下川俣町２０６
栃木県芳賀郡益子町益子１７９６
栃木県宇都宮市石井町２４０１
栃木県栃木市倭町６－４
栃木県さくら市馬場１６８９番４号
栃木県那須烏山市金井１―８－１３
栃木県那須塩原市本町５－１６
栃木県大田原市黒羽向町５０－１
栃木県宇都宮市元今泉１－７－２３
栃木県宇都宮市元今泉４－１９－１
栃木県小山市西城南３－１－１４
栃木県鹿沼市西茂呂４－４５－６
栃木県那須塩原市東三島５－９６－３
栃木県真岡市下高間木２－１２－３
栃木県宇都宮市西川田本町３丁目４番５号

327-0017
327-0843
326-0331
321-0954
323-0820
329-2753
321-0972
321-4217
321-0912
328-0037
329-1321
321-0628
325-0056
324-0241
321-0954
321-0954
323-0820
322-0029
329-2751
321-4335
321-0158

〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒

栃
木
県

株式会社ランカーズ
上州屋土浦店
上州屋牛久店
上州屋谷和原店
上州屋つくば店
上州屋北茨城店
ＷＩＬＤ－１イオンモ－ルつくば
フィッシング大洗店
ＷＩＬＤ－１水戸店
ジャイアント水戸南店
上州屋日立店
上州屋水戸店
上州屋勝田店
フィッシング鹿嶋店
潮来つり具センター
アタック５波崎店

029-826-5619
029-824-5177
029-872-4827
0297-52-4766
029-851-1341
0293-46-1590
029-838-5655
029-269-6000
029-248-5571
029-248-2415
0294-53-2444
029-244-2001
029-276-8870
0299-90-7766
0299-63-1864
0479-44-8005

茨城県土浦市小松１－１５－２
茨城県土浦市真鍋４丁目１８番の２８
茨城県牛久市上柏田４－１９－８
茨城県つくばみらい市絹の台２－１５－１
茨城県つくば市松代１－７－１
茨城県北茨城市関南町神岡下字北浜田３３３－１
茨城県つくば市稲岡６６－１－Ｃ
茨城県水戸市塩崎町８３２－１
茨城県水戸市元吉田町１７７９
茨城県水戸市元吉田町字荒谷１０１２－１１
茨城県日立市水木町２－２６－１
茨城県水戸市笠原町１２５０
茨城県ひたちなか市東石川字新堀２７６２
茨城県鹿嶋市粟生字東山２６３４－５
茨城県潮来市あやめ１－１４－１
茨城県神栖市波崎８５５５

300-0823
300-0051
300-1232
300-2436
305-0035
319-1715
305-0071
311-1114
310-0836
310-0836
316-0024
310-0852
312-0052
314-0021
311-2425
314-0408

〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒

茨
城
県



店　名 住　所 電話番号都道府県

上州屋野田店
上州屋常盤平店
上州屋我孫子店
つり具のブンブン柏店
へら竿のときわ
ＷＩＬＤ－１印西ビックホップ店
上州屋東船橋店
上州屋市原店
上州屋浦安店
上州屋新千葉美浜店
アウトドア・Ｗ八千代
今井つり具
有限会社オンリーワン
上州屋成東店
上州屋木更津店
有限会社第一フイッシング
北見釣具店
アタック５佐原店
アタック５茂原谷本店
アタック５館山店
ヤックスドラッグ銚子芦崎店
アタック５大原店
アタック５鴨川店
アタック５八街店
有限会社シマヤ木更津店
Ｔポートアクアライン金田店
ポイント千葉蘇我店
ポイント千葉ニュータウン店
（有）いわせ

04-7124-5176
047-383-1345
04-7185-3455
04-7160-8101
04-7152-4900
0476-40-6112
047-423-1130
0436-43-2275
047-399-9668
043-302-5505
047-487-5781
043-422-4867
0436-41-1200
0475-82-1091
0438-23-4130
0439-53-0165
0470-55-0374
0478-55-2036
0475-22-7861
0470-27-5208
0479-30-1352
0470-64-0030
04-7099-2077
043-310-6550
0438-30-5841
0438-38-4140
043-209-5811
047-497-6151
0470-76-0434

千葉県野田市山崎１４１６－１
千葉県松戸市牧の原４３５－４
千葉県我孫子市根戸１１８７
千葉県柏市風早１丁目６－７
千葉県流山市江戸川台西１－２４－１－２Ｆ
千葉県印西市原１－２
千葉県船橋市駿河台１－３３－５グランドメゾン１Ｆ
千葉県市原市八幡海岸通り１９６７－１１
千葉県市川市新井３－１６－１６サンパール北浜
千葉県千葉市美浜区幸町２－２４－３８
千葉県八千代市村上西山９３９－１
千葉県四街道市鹿渡９５９
千葉県市原市八幡３３１－３
千葉県山武市成東１８０８－１
千葉県木更津市太田３－１１－１
千葉県君津市外箕輪１１３－１
千葉県安房郡鋸南町元名１３６
千葉県香取市佐原イ４１９６－１
千葉県茂原市谷本１８１０－１
千葉県館山市正木字道免８３０
千葉県銚子市芦崎町字橋本４５５
千葉県いすみ市若山４６番１
千葉県鴨川市横渚字鎌田１０５
千葉県八街市文違３０１－３６１６
千葉県木更津市ほたる野４－４－４
千葉県木更津市金田東１－２０－１
千葉県千葉市中央区川崎町１－３４グローボ蘇我
千葉県白井市桜台１－１－５
千葉県勝浦市興津2610-2

278-0022
270-2267
270-1168
277-0924
270-0115
270-1335
273-0862
290-0067
272-0144
261-0001
276-0028
284-0003
290-0062
289-1326
292-0044
299-1173
299-1901
287-0003
297-0011
294-0051
288-0861
298-0001
296-0001
289-1104
292-0038
292-0009
260-0835
270-1412
299-5245

〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒

千
葉
県

参加釣具店 一覧  ～関東エリア～

ＷＩＬＤ－１ふじみ野店
シバタ釣具
シバタ釣具羽生店
上州屋川越店
上州屋春日部店
上州屋川口店
上州屋三郷店
上州屋東川口店
キャンベル春日部店
ジャイアント草加店
上州屋草加店
上州屋坂戸店
ＰＳオオツカ川越水上公園店
株式会社ウィード
フィッシングみずも
上州屋上尾店
上州屋新狭山店
つり具のブンブン埼玉狭山店
有限会社銭屋
有限会社城峰釣具店
上州屋熊谷店
上州屋熊谷佐谷田店
上州屋浦和店
プロショップオオツカ熊谷店
三水堂児玉店
ＷＩＬＤ－１越谷レイクタウン店
ＷＩＬＤ－１入間店
上州屋鴻巣店 ※2024年4月18日オープン予定

049-269-6863
048-833-4857
048-565-1184
049-224-3508
048-763-1581
048-285-3395
048-952-2551
048-298-1306
048-763-2500
048-924-0778
048-931-1130
049-289-1368
049-293-7015
048-266-1030
048-788-2580
048-774-6590
04-2955-2831
04-2946-7631
048-588-0127
0494-24-4671
048-525-5277
048-526-2780
048-866-2101
048-522-3466
0495-72-5565
048-990-1155
04-2960-3131
048-596-2100

埼玉県ふじみ野市東久保１－１－２７
埼玉県さいたま市浦和区北浦和３－１５－２
埼玉県羽生市中手子林１４７２番地
埼玉県川越市大字山田字西町９３４－１
埼玉県春日部市増富８８５－１
埼玉県川口市南鳩ヶ谷６－３－２
埼玉県三郷市幸房１４７９－１
埼玉県川口市戸塚４－３０－１
埼玉県春日部市増富８７８－１
埼玉県草加市苗塚町３７５－３
埼玉県草加市旭町１－４－３３
埼玉県坂戸市大字石井２３３３－１０
埼玉県川越市小室５６０－６
埼玉県川口市芝３－１９－１５
埼玉県さいたま市西区塚本町２－５６－３
埼玉県上尾市日の出３－１６６
埼玉県狭山市入間川４－３－１９
埼玉県狭山市下奥富５０５－１
埼玉県熊谷市妻沼１４７４
埼玉県秩父市永田町９－２１
埼玉県熊谷市広瀬４８１－２
埼玉県熊谷市佐谷田２６４３－１
埼玉県さいたま市南区内谷１－３
埼玉県熊谷市新島２６１－１
埼玉県本庄市児玉町蛭川３０９－１
埼玉県越谷市レイクタウン９丁目１－２９
埼玉県入間市春日町1-3-14
埼玉県鴻巣市神明2-1-7

356-0042
330-0074
348-0021
350-0822
344-0041
334-0013
341-0026
333-0811
344-0041
340-0036
340-0053
350-0212
350-1106
333-0866
331-0066
362-0032
350-1305
350-1332
360-0201
368-0013
360-0833
360-0023
336-0034
360-0817
367-0204
343-0828
358-0006
365-0074

〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒

埼
玉
県



店　名 住　所 電話番号都道府県

参加釣具店 一覧  ～関東エリア～

アウトドア・Ｗ東大和
上州屋青梅河辺店
上州屋立川店
上州屋八王子店
株式会社甲州屋新町店
吉川釣具店
有限会社岡野商店
有限会社三好屋
川よし釣具店
ＷＩＬＤ－１多摩ニュータウン店
上州屋新橋店
上州屋蒲田店
上州屋足立平野店
上州屋足立入谷店
上州屋練馬光が丘店
上州屋三鷹東八店
上州屋江戸川店
竜雲つり具店
キャスターハウス
滝本釣具店
有限会社玉屋釣具店
株式会社日の丸釣具
上州屋奥戸店
浅草釣具
サンスイ上野店
株式会社つり吉江戸川店
サンスイ渋谷本店
サンスイ渋谷店（Part1&Part2）
サンスイ町田店
株式会社大和屋
上州屋新宿店
上州屋池袋店
上州屋神田駅前店
上州屋渋谷東口店
上州屋東陽町店
サンスイ池袋店
有限会社つり具すがも
サンゴ堂
ｍａｎｉａｃ’ｓ
（有）ナオエ

042-564-3910
0428-32-6055
042-524-1105
042-691-2001
0428-34-9983
0428-22-2467
042-533-3081
0428-23-3311
0428-22-3311
0426-70-7550
03-3502-1008
03-3738-2960
03-3859-1578
03-3896-7817
03-3995-2855
0422-41-1777
03-3677-7157
03-3446-8826
03-3761-3923
03-3901-3014
042-488-4330
03-5831-2900
03-3693-7259
03-3874-7855
03-5688-8661
03-3656-1130
03-3400-1191
03-3400-3698
042-732-1271
03-3622-7801
03-5285-8451
03-3987-1632
03-5294-8807
03-3486-2605
03-5632-1152
03-3980-7270
03-3945-6520
03-6805-1501
03-6807-1191
03-3608-5353

東京都東大和市蔵敷３－８８７
東京都青梅市河辺町８－２－８
東京都立川市柴崎町５－５－２
東京都八王子市左入町１９４－１
東京都青梅市新町１－１－１９
東京都青梅市河辺町５－２５－１６
東京都あきる野市小川８１９－６
東京都青梅市西分町２－６１
東京都青梅市千ケ瀬町４－２５９
東京都八王子市南大沢1-22-16
東京都港区新橋２－１６－１
東京都大田区蒲田４－４２－３
東京都足立区平野町１－４－３
東京都足立区入谷１－１
東京都練馬区高松５－１２－１
東京都三鷹市新川６－２３－２４
東京都江戸川区春江町２－５０－８
東京都港区高輪１－１－１
東京都大田区大森北１－１７－５
東京都北区赤羽３－３－１
東京都調布市菊野台町１－１８－１
東京都足立区東保木間２－３－５
東京都葛飾区奥戸６－２－１
東京都台東区入谷１－２－２
東京都台東区上野２－７－１３交通公社安田火災上野共同ビル１Ｆ
東京都江戸川区大杉２丁目１１－１７
東京都渋谷区渋谷２－２２－７
東京都渋谷区渋谷３－１６－２
東京都町田市原町田４－９－８
東京都墨田区石原３－２３－１０
東京都新宿区歌舞伎町２－４４－１
東京都豊島区東池袋１－４３－６ＤＢＯＸ２Ｆ
東京都千代田区鍛冶町２－６－１堀内ビルＢ１Ｆ
東京都渋谷区渋谷１－１５－２１ポーラ渋谷ビルＢ１Ｆ
東京都江東区東陽７－５－４
東京都豊島区東池袋１－４２－１４２８山京ビル１Ｆ
東京都文京区千石１－２８－６柳沢ビル１Ｆ
東京都渋谷区渋谷１－１７－１４
東京都足立区加賀１－１９－６
東京都葛飾区新宿4-23-13

207-0032
198-0036
190-0023
192-0012
198-0024
198-0036
197-0821
198-0044
198-0043
192-0364
105-0004
144-0052
121-0076
121-0836
179-0075
181-0004
132-0003
108-0074
143-0016
115-0045
182-0007
121-0063
124-0022
110-0013
110-0005
132-0022
150-0002
150-0002
194-0013
130-0011
160-0021
170-0013
101-0044
150-0002
135-0016
170-0013
112-0011
150-0002
123-0861
125-0051
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〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
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〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
〒
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京
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店　名 住　所 電話番号都道府県

参加釣具店 一覧  ～関東エリア～

上州屋川崎東口店
上州屋川崎北加瀬店
上州屋小田原店
アウトドア・Ｗつきみの店
上州屋平塚八幡店
ジャイアント小田原店
上州屋溝ノ口店
上州屋横須賀中央店
上州屋関内店
上州屋鶴ヶ峰店
上州屋横須賀佐島店
プロショップＭＯＧＩ
サンスイ横浜店
きよふじ釣具店
株式会社旭商事
株式会社東商事
有限会社小田原フィッシングベイトセンター
鈴木工芸
有限会社シマヤ
有限会社つり具ヤギタ
有限会社長谷川釣具店
かめや釣具小田原店
かめや釣具平塚店
有限会社松本釣具店
ＷＩＬＤ－１厚木店
アウトドア・Ｗ厚木店
株式会社上州屋圏央道厚木インター店
フジモリ・フィッシング・タックル
プロショップマリン
つり具のブンブンイオン相模原店
つり具のブンブン厚木店
つり具のブンブン川崎大師店
ポイント藤沢長後店
ポイント相模原陽光台店
ポイント金沢文庫店
ポイント横須賀店
ポイント横浜港南台店
ポイント横浜都筑店
上州屋戸塚原宿店
上州屋横浜南部市場店
上州屋藤沢店
有限会社相模屋
GOODOPENAIRSmyX

044-222-7544
044-599-4730
0465-49-7201
045-923-1669
0463-24-4821
0465-35-7715
044-852-8468
046-822-3285
045-663-2622
045-366-3519
046-856-5583
045-902-7191
045-316-5501
046-841-0598
045-921-4586
044-711-8266
0465-22-5278
0463-61-1302
044-280-0261
046-830-1666
0465-23-1540
0465-46-2626
0463-54-9141
0465-36-1418
046-297-1177
046-250-5122
046-246-0500
042-765-0777
042-746-2320
042-768-7480
046-297-3310
044-223-8390
0466-43-6491
042-755-7301
045-786-0521
046-835-9681
045-831-9751
045-910-5351
045-851-4723
045-773-5011
0466-28-6595
042-778-4991
045-459-2288

神奈川県川崎市川崎区小川町１６－１８川崎第２セントラル
神奈川県川崎市幸区矢上１３－８
神奈川県小田原市飯泉５４４－１
神奈川県横浜市瀬谷区目黒町６－１１
神奈川県平塚市東八幡２－４－２７
神奈川県小田原市扇町２丁目２４－７
神奈川県川崎市高津区下作延４－２３－１
神奈川県横須賀市日の出町２－１３－２０
神奈川県横浜市中区日本大通１５番地横浜朝日会館Ｂ－１
神奈川県横浜市旭区四季美台２５－１２
神奈川県横須賀市長坂４－２－２０
神奈川県横浜市青葉区あざみ野２－１２－４小川ビル１Ｆ
神奈川県横浜市神奈川区鶴屋町３－３０－８ＳＹビル１Ｆ
神奈川県横須賀市鴨居３－２２－３
神奈川県横浜市旭区上川井町８６１
神奈川県川崎市中原区上小田中６－１６－８
神奈川県小田原市早川１－１４－１５
神奈川県中郡大磯町大磯１３７３
神奈川県川崎市川崎区台町１３－１２
神奈川県横須賀市佐原５－２１－９
神奈川県小田原市本町２－５－７
神奈川県小田原市飯泉下河原９５４－２
神奈川県平塚市東真土２－４－２０
神奈川県小田原市蓮正寺３７０－４６
神奈川県厚木市林２０街区１
神奈川県厚木市愛甲２－６－１６
神奈川県厚木市下依知１－８－８
神奈川県相模原市南区旭町２－４
神奈川県相模原市南区松が枝町７－１３
神奈川県相模原市南区古淵２－１０－１イオン相模原１階別棟１
神奈川県厚木市栄町２－１－５コジマビックカメラ厚木栄町店３Ｆ
神奈川県川崎市川崎区中瀬３－２０－２０ホームズ川崎大師店２Ｆ
神奈川県藤沢市長後１０６６－１
神奈川県相模原市中央区矢部２丁目１６－１６
神奈川県横浜市金沢区泥亀２－５
神奈川県横須賀市佐原女郎前１―８－１
神奈川県横浜市港南区港南台２－２４－８
神奈川県横浜市都筑区牛久保２－１－２２
神奈川県横浜市戸塚区原宿四丁目３９番１０号
神奈川県横浜市金沢区鳥浜町１－１ブランチ横浜南部市場内
神奈川県藤沢市川名字市場１１３
神奈川県相模原市中央区上溝４０７－１
神奈川県横浜市神奈川区栄町７－１

210-0023
212-0056
250-0863
246-0007
254-0016
250-0001
213-0033
238-0006
231-0021
241-0025
240-0101
225-0011
221-0835
239-0813
241-0802
211-0053
250-0021
255-0003
210-0814
239-0835
250-0012
250-0863
254-0018
250-0865
243-0816
243-0035
243-0806
252-0304
252-0313
252-0344
243-0017
210-0818
252-0801
252-0232
236-0021
239-0835
234-0054
224-0012
245-0063
236-0002
251-0015
252-0243
221-0052
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